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Women / 2A / L2a a7 gp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Vosotas516
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.600 8.6008.725 34.925
7 6 2 3T 1 

1 

Saige Griffin518
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.650 8.4508.500 34.875
2 4T 4 5 2 

2 

Norah Johnson991
Gymnastics USA WG

9.200 8.850 8.3258.300 34.675
4 2 6 7 3 

3 

Emily Bensinger1027
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 8.650 8.6008.575 34.625
10 4T 3 3T 4 

4 

Ava Thompson997
Gymnastics USA WG

8.850 8.700 8.4258.475 34.450
9 3 5 6 5 

5 

Trina May517
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.250 8.6507.575 34.375
8 1 10 2 6 

6 

Bryleigh Batz988
Gymnastics USA WG

9.225 8.100 8.0758.875 34.275
3 7 1 9 7 

7 

Caitlyn Allen832
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 7.800 8.8758.000 34.025
1 9 8 1 8 

8 

Gia Hafner515
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 7.850 8.2508.025 33.175
6 8 7 8 9 

9 

Julia Sievers833
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.100 7.6257.625 31.450
5 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / L2a a7 gp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leanna Guadalupe717
SportsRock

9.450 9.200 9.4509.425 37.525
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Sells521
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.350 9.2259.300 37.125
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Joanna Curbelo989
Gymnastics USA WG

9.125 9.475 9.3508.900 36.850
5 1 5 2 3 

3 

Layla Pickard523
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.850 9.1259.375 36.400
6T 4 2 4 4 

4 

Sanja Brkic522
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.450 9.0759.175 36.225
1 9 4 5 5 

5 

Ella Centeno519
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.550 8.8008.800 35.200
6T 8 6 6 6 

6 

Sarah Easley520
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.675 8.4508.550 34.675
8 6 7 7 7 

7 

Joanna Fisher957
Florida Flips

9.150 8.650 8.3258.400 34.525
4 7 9 9 8 

8 

Sofia Johnson992
Gymnastics USA WG

8.675 8.800 8.4258.500 34.400
10 5 8 8 9 

9 

Kassidy Quick958
Florida Flips

8.800 7.950 8.0007.825 32.575
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / L2a a7 gp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Weatherilt525
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.100 9.3009.325 36.900
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Lane Lucas524
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.100 9.1759.025 36.500
2T 1T 4 3 2 

2 

Jayde Lachowski718
SportsRock

9.075 8.700 9.2259.125 36.125
6 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Mia Murphy993
Gymnastics USA WG

8.900 9.100 8.4509.050 35.500
8T 1T 3 5 4 

4 

Zyala Escorcia961
Florida Flips

9.150 8.700 7.7508.500 34.100
5 4T 5 8T 5 

5 

Madison Smith962
Florida Flips

8.950 8.200 8.5008.075 33.725
7 6 6 4 6 

6 

Paige Ballard959
Florida Flips

9.300 7.950 7.5757.875 32.700
1 7 8 10 7 

7 

Malayna Smith963
Florida Flips

9.200 7.650 7.9507.550 32.350
2T 9 9 6 8 

8 

Jordyn Villareal964
Florida Flips

8.100 7.900 7.9257.300 31.225
10 8 10 7 9 

9 

Maci Young960
Florida Flips

8.900 6.650 7.7507.900 31.200
8T 10 7 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / L2a a7 gp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taj Jones720
SportsRock

9.475 9.100 8.9509.375 36.900
2 5 1 4 1T

1T

Meghan Tucker527
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.350 9.3008.925 36.900
4 2 3 1 1T

1T

Mia Figueroa719
SportsRock

9.575 8.825 9.1759.200 36.775
1 7 2 2 3 

3 

Gabbie Rivera996
Gymnastics USA WG

9.075 9.200 8.8508.675 35.800
6 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Jada Fortner528
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.400 9.0008.575 35.750
9T 1 8 3 5 

5 

Valeria Ramos995
Gymnastics USA WG

9.425 9.200 8.5508.400 35.575
3 3T 9 6 6 

6 

Livia Johnson990
Gymnastics USA WG

8.850 8.900 8.4258.900 35.075
8 6 4 7 7 

7 

Ivey Wilson968
Florida Flips

8.775 8.400 8.0758.800 34.050
9T 9 5 10 8 

8 

Jaquelyn Guatemala967
Florida Flips

9.275 7.750 7.8508.700 33.575
5 10 6 11 9 

9 

Maggie Nagle965
Florida Flips

8.750 8.550 8.1007.800 33.200
11 8 11 9 10 

10 

Coralys Reyes Cruz969
Florida Flips

8.950 6.900 8.1507.850 31.850
7 11 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 112.050 28.125 28.100 28.000 27.825
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA WG L 109.325 27.850 27.875 26.850 26.750
22 2 2

3 Florida Flips L 104.650 27.775 25.900 26.000 24.975
33 3 3
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.475 28.500 27.125 28.000 27.850
11 1 1
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